To buy “Trading Crude Oil: The Consilience Guide”

please visit www.ceag-store.co.uk or for more
iInformation go to www.tradingcrudeoil.co.uk

Alternatively, please fill in the following order form and send by post to Anna Cowen at

Consilience Energy Advisory Group Ltd, 311 East Block, County Hall, Forum Magnum

Square, London, SE1 7GN. Including a cheque made out to “The Write Approach Limited”

Student discounts of 20% available on proof of student status. Discounts for bulk orders

available on application to annacowen@ceag.org

Trading Crude Oil: The Consilience Guide

Hard Copy

PDF (Password restricted)

Total

UK First Class
UK Second Class
Europe Air Mail

Rest of the World
(excl. Australasia)

Australasia

75

60

6.65

6.20

8.85

13.60

14.25

ONSILIENCE

ENERGY ADVISORY GROUP

Nil
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Postage
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Telephone: +44 (0)20 7928 1222, Facsimile: +44 (0)20 7401 3838, Email: lizbossley@ceag.org or annacowen@ceag.org



