## To buy "Trading Crude Oil: The Consilience Guide" please visit www.ceag-store.co.uk or for more information go to www.tradingcrudeoil.co.uk

Alternatively, please fill in the following order form and send by post to Anna Cowen at Consilience Energy Advisory Group Ltd, 311 East Block, County Hall, Forum Magnum Square, London, SE1 7GN. Including a cheque made out to "The Write Approach Limited"

**Student discounts of 20%** available on proof of student status. **Discounts for bulk** orders available on application to **annacowen@ceag.org** 

Trading Crude Oil: The Consilience Guide				
Book Format	Price per copy (£)	No. of copies	Postage & Packaging	Total (£)
Hard Copy	75			
PDF (Password restricted)	60		Nil	
Total				
Postage & Packaging	Price per copy (£)	Customer Details		
UK First Class	6.65	Name & Postage		
UK Second Class	6.20	Address		
Europe Air Mail	8.85			
Rest of the World (excl. Australasia)	13.60			
Australasia	14.25	Email		

